code No.
RU-46-70-0010

RUTHENIUM mp.=2250C d=12.41g/ci

RU-89-70-0015 ¥¢

RU-89-70-0014 v¢
RU-88-74-0016 ¢
RU-88-74-0017 ¥¢
RU-88-74-0018 ¢
RU-08-77-0020
RU-08-77-0021
RU-08-77-0022
RU-08-74-0025
RU-08-74-0026
RU-88-82-0029 ¥
RU-88-82-0030 v¢
RU-88-82-0031 ¢
RU-88-82-0032 ¥
RU-08-85-0050 ¢

RU-57-90-0040 %

SR-08-65-0041 ¥

Rare Metallic Co.,Ltd

ftz 2

form
powder, -200mesh

powder, -200mesh

powder, -200mesh

V&R chip, 1'x5x5 mm
V&R chip, 1'<10x10 mm
YHR chip, 1'x10x10 mm

TRl pellet, £ ¢ 5-8 mm
7D pellet, £ ¢ 5-8 mm
7R pellet, £ ¢ 5-8 mm
Y& granule, ¢ 2-4 mm
VAl granule, ¢ 2-4 mm
7R disk, ¢ 5x2 mmt
sl disk, ¢ 10x1-2 mmt
R disk, ¢ 20x1-2 mnt

7R disk, ¢ 20x1-2 mnt

Al rod, ¢ 4-8 mm x20 mm

¥y K Eeks target, ¢50-101.6x2-5 mm'

Si-Ru % &4 shot 2-4 mm

purity
3N5

4N

5NG
3Nb5
3NbH
4N
3Nb5
4N
5NG
3N5
4N
3Nb
3Nb
3Nb5
4N
3N5

3N

3Nb

min.quantity

10g
25g

10g
25g

25g

5s
1s
Is

10g
10g
10g

10g
25g
10g
Is
Is
Is
Is
Ipc

Is

25g

price
discuss
discuss

discuss
discuss

discuss

100,000
55,000
discuss

discuss
discuss
discuss

discuss
discuss
discuss
discuss
discuss
discuss
discuss
discuss

discuss

discuss



